
 2017 NORDC Booster Club Roster 1-23-2017

COUNCIL BOOSTER SITE
DISTRICT CLUB SUPERVISOR PRESIDENT VICE-PRESIDENT SECRETARY TREASURER

A Conrad Kennedra C. Watts Quian Mitchell Dwayne Hayes Kimisha Jenkins Earl F. Williams
504-756-9995 504-388-4169

kcwatts@nola.gov quianmitchell30@yahoo.com earlfwilliams@gmail.com

A Carver Charelle Mack Herman Franklin Emmaniel Ross Kevin Johnson Doris Franklin
504-451-4597 504-407-6796 504-858-3650 504-287-9088 504-390-3930

cmmack@nola.gov fherman830@att.net emmanielross1@yahoo..com Biggkev1630@gmail.com fherman830@att.net
A Lakeview/Gernon Brown Donald Riley Kenny Michael Barbara Duncan Michael Eilers Brad Murret

504-258-3667 504-782-5581 504-982-0335 504-427-0423 504-481-8012
dgriley@nola.gov michael_kenneth@bellsouth.net bduncan14@cox.net pame1@prodigy.net jmurret1@cox.net

A Harrell Derrick Henderson Yolonda Maize Richard Alpheaye Sterling Jones
vacant 504-666-6767 504-259-3274 504-415-9019 504-451-6823

derrickhendersonsr@yahoo.com yodie30@yahoo.com n/a sterling55@aol.com

B A. L. Davis Jerome Temple Bertrand Butler Howard Miller Glenda Spears Robert Jupiter
504-258-5569 504-329-6815 504-201-9361 504-442-4357 504-430-7858

jttemple@nola.gov n/a miller.howard97@yahoo.com gasandkea@aol.com robie3@bellsouth.net

B Lyons/Burke Waldorf Gipson Lindsey Tubbs Lee Walker Ed McGinnis
504-915-2664 832-298-7782 504-913-1857 Kara Morgan 504-914-0963

wjgipson@nola.gov lmtubbs@gmail.com leeleezu@hotmail.com (deceased) edward.f.mcginnis@cox.net
B Comiskey Ryan Smith Sergelynn Francois Taiwan Berryhill Sr.,VP Paul Steiner (L.Elloie Sr.Recording) Eric Warren

504-722-0775 504-606-1699 Shantell Jynes,Concessions 305-505-2084 504-957-6331
ryesmith@nola.gov sf2243@gmail.com ANT_11_2000@yahoo.com ericbiggie2014@yahoo.com

B Evans Sharon Sauerwin Leslie Compton Johnson Tim Laurence Sissy Blewster Michelle Walpole
504-812-7003 504-450-3055 615-418-3027 504-339-9740 504-400-0313

sssauerwin@nola.gov leslie@everythinglovely.net tlaurence10@gmail.com ksblewster@latterblum.com michellemizewalpole@gmail.com

B Taylor Shante McGee Kim Washington Chanitra Casmier Michael Robinson Angelique Francois
504-638-3977 504-722-9281 504-338-7323 504-427-9264 504-494-8776

shamcgee@nola.gov kwashin2@yahoo.com chanitracasmier@gmail.com mamrobinson2@gmail.com godzfavor4@yahoo.com
B Norwood Thompson Jimmie McNeal Desmond Lewis Douglas Patterson Latasha Wright Travis George

504-710-4418 504-975-4886 504-621-4544 504-508-9103
jmcneal@nola.gov douglasp234@icloud.com n/a tgeorge10@att.net

B Atkinson-Stern    Tennis Johnathan Ames Colleen Frantz Bodet Monica Gele Marcia Willoz Andrew Bernard
504-658-3060 504-491-7513 504-782-1229 504-782-4144 504-343-7962

cofrantzbo@cox.net gele@cox.net marciatennisgal@gmail.com artiques@yahoo.com

Milne Playground Tommie Jones Corey Thomas St. Lloyd Marmillion Andra Smith LaTanya Singleton
504-330-1997 504-274-5538 504-942-6210 504-292-9691 504-430-4416

toljones@nola.gov audioconnect2@yahoo.com sixtyfooter@gmail.com agf35@yahoo.com latanyas83@gmail.com

C Treme/Lemann Courtney Tyler Ernest Johnson Felix Rainey John Bagneris Sue Press

510-283-8604 504-451-8908 504-210-7496 504-905-1474 504-905-9086

cktyler@nola.gov ernestjohnson96@yahoo.com felixrainey@yahoo.com bags5052@aol.com ttmillerj77@gmail.com

C Stallings St.Claude George Haynes Susan Brady Mandy Pumilia/Lisanne Brown
504-658-3060 504-495-4191 504-415-8444/504-458-1270

ghaynes@nola.gov newstclaude.assocn.nscan@gmail.com mandywpumilia@gmail.com 

C Digby Diyawn Lewis Tyeasha Montgomery Curtrell Charles Breyon Risin Charmaine Freeman
504-339-7854 504-205-3485 504-240-3483 504-810-7519 504-240-3483

ddlewis@nola.gov tyeasha_montgomery@yahoo.com curtrellcharles@yahoo.com breyonNwilliams@yahoo.com charnelson213@gmail.com

Revised January 23, 2017                    (2 pages)

mailto:kcwatts@nola.gov
mailto:quianmitchell30@yahoo.com
mailto:earlfwilliams@gmail.com
mailto:cmmack@nola.gov
mailto:fherman830@att.net
mailto:emmanielross1@yahoo..com
mailto:Biggkev1630@gmail.com
mailto:fherman830@att.net
mailto:dgriley@nola.gov
mailto:michael_kenneth@bellsouth.net
mailto:bduncan14@cox.net
mailto:pame1@prodigy.net
mailto:jmurret1@cox.net
mailto:derrickhendersonsr@yahoo.com
mailto:yodie30@yahoo.com
mailto:sterling55@aol.com
mailto:jttemple@nola.gov
mailto:miller.howard97@yahoo.com
mailto:gasandkea@aol.com
mailto:robie3@bellsouth.net
mailto:wjgipson@nola.gov
mailto:lmtubbs@gmail.com
mailto:leeleezu@hotmail.com
mailto:edward.f.mcginnis@cox.net
mailto:ryesmith@nola.gov
mailto:sf2243@gmail.com
mailto:ANT_11_2000@yahoo.com
mailto:ericbiggie2014@yahoo.com
mailto:sssauerwin@nola.gov
mailto:leslie@everythinglovely.net
mailto:tlaurence10@gmail.com
mailto:ksblewster@latterblum.com
mailto:michellemizewalpole@gmail.com
mailto:shamcgee@nola.gov
mailto:kwashin2@yahoo.com
mailto:chanitracasmier@gmail.com
mailto:mamrobinson2@gmail.com
mailto:godzfavor4@yahoo.com
mailto:douglasp234@icloud.com
mailto:tgeorge10@att.net
mailto:cofrantzbo@cox.net
mailto:gele@cox.net
mailto:marciatennisgal@gmail.com
mailto:artiques@yahoo.com
mailto:toljones@nola.gov
mailto:audioconnect2@yahoo.com
mailto:sixtyfooter@gmail.com
mailto:agf35@yahoo.com
mailto:latanyas83@gmail.com
mailto:cktyler@nola.gov
mailto:ernestjohnson96@yahoo.com
mailto:felixrainey@yahoo.com
mailto:bags5052@aol.com
mailto:ttmillerj77@gmail.com
mailto:ghaynes@nola.gov
mailto:newstclaude.assocn.nscan@gmail.com
mailto:mandywpumilia@gmail.com
mailto:ddlewis@nola.gov
mailto:tyeasha_montgomery@yahoo.com
mailto:curtrellcharles@yahoo.com
mailto:breyonNwilliams@yahoo.com
mailto:charnelson213@gmail.com


 2017 NORDC Booster Club Roster 1-23-2017

C  Bodenger Alred Luke Solito Banford Chelsi Vaughn Candace Wilson Rayna Johnson
504-939-2201 504-645-9046 504-912-5763 504-319-5124 504-628-1551

acluke@nola.gov solitobanford@gmail.com chelsivaughn@yahoo.com mrsluke1116@gmail.com rlj23@cox.net

D McCue Edward Watkins Michael Dokes Helena Thomas Shanti Taylor Sabrina Johnson
504-655-6142 504-343-3650 504-329-5751 504-858-4252 504-975-9958

ejwatkins@nola.gov Dokes_M@yahoo.com Helena-Thomas5751@gmail.com shantitaylor27@yahoo.com Sabrina-Johnson@boystown.org

D St. Roch Enoch Banks Ben McLeish Charlie West DarielleParlow        Monica Simms Bernadette McKinley
504-669-4681 504-236-7045 504-906-0711 404-955-3889            504-320-4914 404-277-6572

esbanks@nola.gov ben@strochcdc.org cwestenterprises@gmail.com parlowdarrielle@hotmail.com nmyheartdar@gmail.com
D St. Bernard/Willie Hall Johnny White Tyrone Brooks Artricia Ball Tiphanii Dansby Courtney Hebert

504-259-5275 504-270-4904 504-756-3710 504-758-8213 504-259-1438
jwhite@nola.gov tyrone26Brooks@yahoo.com ball_artricia@yahoo.com tiphanii22@aol.com chebert1979@yahoo.com 

D Pontchartrain Wilfred Morris Tanya Lewis Wayne J. Morris, Sr. Andrea Morrison Latoya Dale
504-270-4747 504-473-0553 504-722-0669 504-220-7155 504-723-3684

wrmorris@nola.gov tanyakiara@gmail.com n/a lakshajm1@att.net ldale@harrahs.com
D Stallings/Gentilly Jonathan Morton Kendra Crawford W.C. Johnson Celestine Thompson Gary Craddock

504-495-4934 504-343-1035 504-251-2201 504-434-2197 504-335-5634

jmorton@nola.gov kcrawfordn@gmail.com wcjohnson76@yahoo.com stallingsgentilly@gmail.com

E Goretti Eric Soublet Anthony Harris Tasha Newton Ashanta Green
832-260-3773 504-415-7568 504-389-4832 504-269-7044

easoublet@nola.gov acharrison@icloud.com n/a ashanta15ag@gmail.com
E Kenilworth Sonya Wesley Corey Duckworth Donisha Duckworth Keionne Rayford Melanie Daniel

504-494-8693 504-288-3939 504-331-8914 504-508-9555 225-773-5295
slwesley@nola.gov duckworthnola@gmail.com donisha.duckworth@yahoo.com my3boys1213@gmail.com mdaniel0516@gmail.com

Sanchez Center Jerome Cochran Steven Lewis Crystal Lewis Sec. Dawn Davis/RecSec.Rosana Seymour Brigette Davis
E 504-658-3064 504-452-3448 504-782-3545 504-458-8541,504-722-9657 504-931-6764

jcochran@nola.gov slewis_42@yahoo.com cblbrowneyes0208@yahoo.com  dmariedavis@msn.com brigette86@msn.com

John Dobard Dwight Jarrett Jason Gabriel Desha Greely Katrina Williams

E Joe W. Brown 504-940-8368 504-723-2309 504-295-5250 504-319-5131 504-613-8277
jjdobard@nola.gov dvjarrett@nola.gov CoachGabe504@gmail.com ecgreely@sbcglobal.net queenhershey3@gmail.com

ADDITIONAL OFFICERS James Washington,Equipment Mgr Tangee Wall Karen Adams

at Joe W. Brown are: 504-312-9254 tangeyon@yahoo.com kadams0818@hotmail.com

smoothj002@yahoo.com Sponsorships Concessions Manager

Lester Montgomery Dayton Alexander Augustine Alexander Lillie Rogers

E Pradat 504-658-3052 504-669-2953 504-982-3739 504-217-6568 504-307-5821

lester_595@hotmail.com dayton_alexander37@yahoo.com monique_dwayne@yahoo.com lilrose4952@yahoo.com

NORDC STAFF     

DISTRICT MANAGERS  

Uptown Yolanda Brown 504-658-3037 ybrown@nola.gov

Downtown Steven George 504-416-1753 stevenjgeorge@nola.gov

Lakeshore Anthony Roman 504-416-1599 alroman@nola.gov

Algiers David Jenkins 504-658-3037 djjenkins@nola.gov

  

Athletics Director Steve Martin 504-658-3002 sbmartin@nola.gov

Recreation Centers Shawn Wyatt 504-658-3085 swyatt@nola.gov

Liaison Deborah Langhoff 504-658-3017 djlanghoff@nola.gov
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